Startlijst vaardigheid

4 mei 2019 Paardendagen Eersel

Definitief

Jury: Ad van Roon en Hetty Nawijn

Startnr.
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Wagennr.

2016
1
3662
3845
1314
503
3837
600
4552
2
3129
1689
4225
215
4239
4430
2065
3232

Naam

Wilma Meulendijk
Fenne van Beers
Brent Janssen
Marleen van Straaten
Simone van Hoepen
Koen van Aarle

Adrie de Groot
Jacqueline Apon
Debby Janssen

Wim van Rooij
Gabriélle van de Broek
Annegreet Zaaijer
René Wouters

Paul Aarts

Danny Geraets

Dirk Bastiaansen
Frans Coolen

Guido Herwig

Vaardigheid verkennen

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

4010
2043
3568
3477
3549
4536
221

4462
1811
4477
3073
4490
1931
3169
1816

Lotte Zaaijer

Conny Cuypers-Deckers
Leon van Roessel
Wendy Boeckhout
Anouk Houterman
Jacco de Koning

Frank van der Doelen
Joris Lauwers

Appie de Greef

Jordy Reuvers

Sandra Derksen
Annemiek Castelijns
Wilbrord van den Broek
Martien van Stipdonk
Maud Heeren

Vaardigheid verkennen

34
35
36
37
38

3035
1890
1794
4231

Peter Verstappen

Frank Vissers

Patrick Engelen

Roy Thijssen

Lonneke van de Eijnden

Soort span  Klasse
1PA L

1PO Impuls
1PA L

2 PO L

1PA L

1PA Jong
1PA L

1PA Jong
1PA L

1PA Impuls
1PA L

1PA Impuls
1PA
1PA
1PA
1PO
1PA
1PO

I_I_I_I_ZI_

10.12-10.40

1PO
1PO
1PA
1PO
1PA
1PO
1PA
1PO
1PA
1PO
1PA
2PO
1PA
1PA
1PA

LT T LT T LT ST

11.40-12.08

2 PO Impuls
2 PO
2 PA
2 PA
2 PO

Spoorbreedte
140
128
128
128
128
140
128
128
128
128
128
140
133
128
128
128
128
128

124
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
140
128
128

128
128
128
128
128

Tijd vaardigheid
9.00
9.04
9.08
9.12
9.16
9.20
9.24
9.28
9.32
9.36
9.40
9.44
9.48
9.52
9.56
10.00
10.04
10.08

10.40
10.44
10.48
10.52
10.56
11.00
11.04
11.08
11.12
11.16
11.20
11.24
11.28
11.32
11.36

12.08
12.12
12.16
12.20
12.24



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

1865
514
1848
74
4267
4571
4455
4321
3762
3402
3705
3951

Pierre Cuypers
Harry van Boxtel
Wim Verhoeven
Michiel Klep

Ger Verstegen
Annemarie Kuenen
Marly Meulendijk
Irma Teunissen
Wilfried Lempens
Dimitri Verstraeten
Renate Provoost
Jordy van der Wijst

Vaardigheid verkennen

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1818
2173
3910
3964
795
1195
1976
4218
3633
3494
3297
2154
1907
1927
29
1987
658
602
1589
4169
3107
1743
44
375
1960

Chantal van der Wijst
Ronald Looijmans
Lisanne van Meerten
Marloes van 't Veld
Manon van Kasteren
Jos Gerlings

Maaike Hannewijk
Birgit Martens

Linda Drost - van Kasteren
Anouk van Beek
Chantalle Boogaarts
Maud Smedts

Eline Houterman
Elke van der Snoek
Jan Moonen

Peter Zeegers

Ton Wijnen
Christiaan Provoost
Jan-Leen Boot

Sam Couwenberg
Giel van der Linden
Mandy van Delft
Yvonne Hovens

Paul Claessen

Daan Verhofstad

Vaardigheid verkennen

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

1740
1909
2172
1463
154
901
24
3892

Henk Louwers
Paul Segers

Joost Aarts

Geert van Dijk
Leo van der Burgt
Andrew Damsma
Ben Gosschalk
Larissa Reints

2PO
2PA
2 PA
2 PA
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
TAPO
4 PO
1PO
1PO

13.16-14.12

1PO
1PO
1PO
1PO
1PO
1PO
1PO
1PO
1PO
1PO
1PO
1PA
1PA
1PA
1PA
1PA
1PA
1PA
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO

15.52-16.20

2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PA
2PA
2 PA
2PO
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128
150
128
128
128
125
128
128
128
128
128
128

128
128
128
128
140
160
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
140
140
128
128
128
128
140
128
138

128
128
128
128
151
128
128
128

12.28
12.32
12.36
12.40
12.44
12.48
12.52
12.56
13.00
13.04
13.08
13.12

14.12
14.16
14.20
14.24
14.28
14.32
14.36
14.40
14.44
14.48
14.52
14.56
15.00
15.04
15.08
15.12
15.16
15.20
15.24
15.28
15.32
15.36
15.40
15.44
15.48

16.20
16.24
16.28
16.32
16.36
16.40
16.44
16.48



84 3728 Maaike Kraaij

85 481 Freddy Avezaat
86 1901 Erik Evers

87 40 Hans Hoens

88 113 Ton Vreugdenhil

Vaardigheid verkennen

89 3729 Rebecca Koops

90 3437 Lia Koek

91 3922 Elise Borgstijn

92 886 Marcel de Vries

93 164 Jacco van 't Westenende
94 2025 Manou Brans

95 2049 Anouk de Man

96 2042 Chantal Brugmans
97 1938 Sjors Siebers

98 65 Peter de Ronde

99 101 Piet de Ronde

100 1623 Roy van der Velden
101 1324 Anton Molendijk
102 3915 Nick Weytjens

103 1372 Frank Bos sr.

104 94 Hans Heus

2PO
2PO
2PA
2PA
2 PA

17.12-17.30

2 PO
2 PO
2 PO
4 PO
4 PO
4 PO
4 PO
4 PO
4PO
4 PA
4 PA
4 PO
4 PO
4 PO
4 PA
4 PA
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128
128
128
150
150

128
128
128
138
128
128
128
128
128
160
160
128
128
139
128
160

16.52
16.56
17.00
17.04
17.08

17.30
17.34
17.38
17.42
17.46
17.50
17.54
17.58
18.02
18.06
18.10
18.14
18.18
18.22
18.24
18.28



